2024 Showplace “B” Series -Tentative Two Hunter Ring

Schedule of Events
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Friday Main Hunter 10:00 A.M.

Warm Up

2’0 Schooling Hunter O/F
2’6 Schooling Hunter O/F
Baby Green

Pre Green

Pre Green U/S

Baby Green U/S

2’0 Schooling Hunter U/S
2’6 Schooling Hunter U/S
Low

Non TB

TB Hunter O/F
Performance Hunters O/F
Green Working Hunter O/F
Open Hunter Classic O/F
Green Working Hunter U/S
Performance Hunters U/S
Non TB U/S

TB Hunter U/S

Low U/S

Friday Jumper Ring 11:00 A.M.

.65m Baby Jumpers 112b

.65m Baby Jumpers 112¢c

.75m Training Jumper Il 2b

.85m Training Jumper Il 2b

1.0m USHJA Schooling Jumper Il 2b
1.0m USHJA Schooling Jumper Il 2¢
USHJA 1.10m Modified Jumper I12¢c
USHJA 1.10m Modified Jumper Il 2b
USHJA 1.20m Open Jumper Il 2b
USHJA 1.20m Open Jumper Il 2b

108
135
40
49
106
92
55
89
86
43
45
57
94
88
91
42
137
51
95
250
201
252
203
97
98
52
150
100
54
152

999

147

1470

Saturday Main Hunter 8:00 A.M.

Warm Up

Non Pro Hunter O/F

USHJA Children’s Hunter O/F
USHJA Amateur Adult Hunter O/F
Warm Up

USHJA Adult Equitation O/F
USHJA Amateur Owner Hunter
USHJA Equitation 15-17 O/F
USHJA Equitation 14 & Under O/F
USHJA Junior Hunter O/F

USHIJA Junior Hunter U/S

USHJA Amateur Owner Hunter U/S
USHJA Adult Equitation U/S
USHJA Equitation 14 & Under U/S
USHJA Equitation 15-17 U/S
USHIJA Children’s Hunter U/S

Non Pro Hunter U/S

USHJA Amateur Adult Hunter U/S
USHJA Open Eq 17 & Under O/F
USHJA Modified Children’ Hunter O/F
Novice Children’s Hunter O/F
USHJA Modified Children’s U/S
Novice Children’s Hunter U/S
USHJA Open Eq .17 & Under U/S
USHJA Open Adult Equitation O/F
Novice Adult Hunter O/F

USHJA Modified Adult Hunter O/F
USHJA Open Adult Equitation U/S
Novice Adult Hunter U/S

USHJA Modified Adult Hunter U/S

COURSE CHANGE
Lead Line

$500 USHJA Outreach

Marketing4Equestrian Pro Hunter Derby
$500 USHJA Outreach

Marketing4Equestrian Non Pro Hunter Derby
And Exhibitor Party!
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Saturday Hunter 3 8:00 A.M.

USHJA Hunter Ground Poles O/F
USHJA Hunter Ground Poles W/T/C
USHJA Short Stirrup Hunter U/S

Short Stirrup Warm Up O/F

USHJA Short Stirrup Hunter O/F

Short Stirrup Hunter Classic

Long Stirrup Warm Up O/F

USHJA Long Stirrup Adult Hunter O/F
USHJA Long Stirrup Child Hunter O/F
Long Stirrup Hunter Classic

USHJA Long Stirrup Child Hunter U/S
USHJA Long Stirrup Adult Hunter U/S
USHJA Limit Hunter U/S

Limit Warm Up O/F

USHJA Limit Hunter O/F

Limit Hunter Classic

Hunter Warm Up

Pony Equitation O/F (Ig,med,sm)

Pony Hunter O/F

Pony Hunter U/S

Pony Equitation U/S

USHJA Beginner Children’s Equitation O/F
USHJA Beginner Children’s Hunter O/F
USHJA Beginner Children’s Hunter U/S
USHJA Beginner Children’s Equitation U/S
USHJA Beginner Adult Equitation O/F
USHJA Beginner Adult Hunter O/F
USHJA Beginner Adult Hunter U/S
USHJA Beginner Adult Equitation U/S

Saturday Jumper Ring 7:30 A.M.

.65m Baby Jumpers 112b
.75m Training Jumper Il 2c
.75m Training Jumper Il 2b
.85m Training Jumper Il 2b
.85m Training Jumper Il 2c
1.0m USHJA Schooling Jumper Il 2¢
USHJA 1.10m Modified Jumper Il 2¢
USHJA 1.20m Open Jumper Il 2¢
Open Jumper Classic 112B
USHJA .65m Puddle Jumpers I12¢c
USHJA .65m Puddle Jumpers I12b
USHJA .75m Modified Child Adult Jumper 112b
USHJA .75m Modified Child Adult Jumper I12¢c
USHJA .85m Low Child/Adult Jumper 11 2C
USHJA .85m Low Child/Adult Jumper 112b
USHJA .90m Child/Adult Jumper 1l 2b
USHJA .90m Child/Adult Jumper Il 2¢
IHJA Talent Search Equitation Classic 2’9, 2’6",




Showplace “B” Series -Tentative Two Hunter Ring Schedule of Events
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251*
202*
118
99
53*
133
151*
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Sunday Main Hunter 8:00 A.M.

Warm Up

Non Pro Hunter O/F

USHJA Children’s Hunter O/F

IHJA Adult Medal

USHJA Amateur Adult Hunter O/F
Child Adult Hunter Classic

USHJA Equitation 15-17 O/F
USHJA Equitation 14 & Under O/F
USHJA Adult Equitation O/F
Junior/AO Hunter Warm Up

IHJA Junior Medal

USHJA Junior Hunter O/F

USHJA Amateur Owner O/F
Junior/AO Hunter Classic

IHJA Children’s Mini Medal
USHJA Open Eq. 17 & Under O/F
USHJA Modified Children’s Hunter O/F
Novice Children’s Hunter O/F
IHJA Adult Mini Medal

USHJA Open Adult Equitation O/F
Novice Adult Hunter O/F

Novice Child/Adult Hunter Classic
USHJA Modified Adult Hunter O/F
Modified Child/Adult Hunter Classic

170
171
303
172
304
24

22

23

69
169
305
67,68

306

104
124
101
114
84

29*
127
115
105
205
38*
208
62*
128

Sunday Ring 3 7:30 A.M.

USHJA Equitation Ground Poles W/T
USHJA Equitation Ground Poles W/T/C
Ground Pole Warm Up

Equitation Ground Poles O/F

Short Stirrup Warm Up O/F

USHJA Short Stirrup Equitation O/F

USHJA Short Stirrup Eq Walk Trot

USHJA Short Stirrup Eq Walk Trot Canter
USHJA Long Stirrup Crossrails Adult Eq. U/S
USHJA Long Stirrup Crossrails Child Eq. U/S
USHJA Long Stirrup Warm Up O/F

USHJA Long Stirrup Crossrails Adult Eq.O/F

167,168 USHJA Long Stirrup Crossrails Child Eq. O/F

Limit Warm Up O/F

122,123 USHJA Limit Equitation O/F

IHJA Limit Medal

USHJA Limit Equitation U/S

IHJA Pony Medal (sm,med,Ig)

Pony Warm Up (sm,med,lg

Pony Equitation O/F (sm,med,lg)

Pony Hunter O/F

Pony Hunter Classic

Warm up

IHJA Beginner Medal

USHJA Beginner Children’s Equitation O/F
USHJA Beginner Children’s Hunter O/F
USHJA Beginner Adult Equitation O/F
USHJA Beginner Adult Hunter O/F
Beginner Child/Adult Hunter Classic

60

143
212
144
140
145
80

146

Sunday Jumper Ring 7:30 A.M.

USHJA .65m Puddle Jumpers 112C
USHJA .65m Puddle Jumper Classic 112B
USHJA .75m Modified Child Adult Jumper 112¢

USHJA .75m Modified Child Adult Jumper Classic 112B

USHJA .85m Low Child/Adult Jumper Il 2¢

USHJA .85m Low Child/Adult Jumper Classic li2B

USHJA .90m Child/Adult Jumper Il 2¢
USHJA .90m Child/Adult Jumper Classic 112B




